Scattered Site PSH
MERCY Communities
Fifth St Renaissance
Helping Hands

Requested Total
Available

Rapid Rehousing
Fifth St Renaissance
Helping Hands

Requested Total
Available

Shelter Diversion
Contact Ministries
Helping Hands
Requested Total
Available

Previous
Allocation

$94,469
$124,384
$163,995
$382,848

$394,368
$347,390
$741,758

$40,000
$100,929

Requested
$113,500
$125,000
$163,995

$402,495
$382,848

$400,000
$347,390

$747,390
$741,858

$49,900
$100,929
$150,829
$140,929

Recommended
Allocation

$94,469
$124,384
$163,995
$382,848

$394,368
$347,390
$741,758

$40,000
$100,929

$140,929



