Scattered Site PSH	Previous Allocation	Requested	Recommended Allocation
MERCY Communities	\$94,469	\$113,500	\$94,469
Fifth St Renaissance	\$124,384	\$125,000	\$124,384
Helping Hands	\$163,995	\$163,995	\$163,995
	\$382,848		\$382,848
Requested Total		\$402,495	
Available		\$382,848	
Rapid Rehousing			
Fifth St Renaissance	\$394,368	\$400,000	\$394,368
Helping Hands	\$347,390	\$347,390	\$347,390
	\$741,758		\$741,758
Requested Total		\$747,390	
Available		\$741,858	
Shelter Diversion			
Contact Ministries	\$40,000	\$49,900	\$40,000
Helping Hands	\$100,929	\$100,929	\$100,929
Requested Total		\$150,829	
Available		\$140,929	\$140,929